
Youth Flag Football Field 3

Winter Session 2 2024-25 (Jan - Mar)

2/5/2025

6th Grade - White 6th / 7th Grade - Blue 7th Grade - Black Jr High - Blue High School - White High School - Blue
11. Hoosier All-Stars - black 30. Fireballs 7 - red 61. Hurricanes - orange/black 81. RE Hawks - red 101. Kozinators - black/red 121. RE Attack - green
12. Ross Rams (Howard) - gray 31. The G.O.A.T.s 7 - black 62. Highlanders (Boles) - black/white/red 83. RE Bandits - gray 102. Matt's Thunder Thighs - purple 122. RE Thrashers - neon orange
13. Goodie Elite - black 32. RE Hornets 7 - neon yellow 63. Spooderman Elite - black 84. Blue Jays - blue 103. Chill Guys - black 123. Vipers (Wittwer) - blue
14. Green Machine 5th - green 33. Wildcats 7 (Elsen) - blue 64. Wildcats (Kreimer) - navy 85. Butterfingers - yellow 104. Cincy Stars - blue/pink 124. Endzone Elite - black
15. Recess Legends - black 34. The Swarm 7 - white 65. Wildcats (Metze) - black 86. RE Saints - blue 105. Trench Babies - white

35. Red Wolves 6 - red 106. RE Bombers - grey
36. RE Coyotes 7 - green
37. RE Benchwarmers 7 - neon green
38. Sharks 6 - blue
39. Dominators 7 - black
40. Penguins 6 (Sieving) - pink

6th Grade - Black
21. Wildcats (Fulton) - gold 7th / 8th - Gray 8th Grade - White High School - Red High School - Black Girls Jr High - Black
22. Lawrenceburg Tigers - orange 52. Westside Warriors 8 - blue 71. Gorillas - orange/black 91. EC Sigmas - black 111. DOAF - white/gold 131. Endzone Energy - green/pink
23. Hornets (Alvis) - green 53. Panthers (Lahey) 8 - blue 72. Jaguars (Sacay) - grey 92. Penguins (Glacken) - black 112. Bulldgos (Shane) - Black 132. Wildcats Dream Team - yellow
24. Highlanders (Boles) - black/white/red 54. Blackouts 8 - black 73. Batesville Bulldogs (Fledderman) - blue93. Cincy Warriors - black/white 113. Canyon Elite - red 133. Incredibles - red
25. Oak Hills Pod 6 (Holbrook) - black 55. Practice Squad 8 - white 74. Blurr Central - white 94. Batesville (Lemmel) - blue 114. Trojans (Deters) - black
26. Jaguars (Hotopp) - black 56. Harrison Boys 7 (Kamm) - green 75. Goon Squad 8 - black 95. Raiders - Orange 115. Batesville Bulldogs (Benjamin) - Blue
27. Sweats - grey 57. Batesville Bulldogs 7 (Heil) - royal blue 116. Italian Stallions - black
28. RE Burning Tigers - blue 58. Squad 7 (Lobenstein) - purple
29. St. Bernard - Blue 59. RE Titans 8 - neon green

1/10/2025 Friday 1/17/2025 Friday 1/24/2025 Friday 1/31/2025 Friday 2/7/2025 Friday

Weather Cancellations
5:15p 27 v 24 5:15p 11 v 21 5:15p 29 v 13 5:15p 24 v 22
6:05p 74 v 72 6:05p 57 v 62 6:05p 75 v 71 6:05p 53 v 73
6:55p 14 v 15 6:55p 26 v 24 6:55p 64 v 62 6:55p 12 v 21

1/11/2025 Saturday 1/18/2025 Saturday 1/25/2025 Saturday 2/1/2025 Saturday 2/8/2025 Saturday
1:15p 81 v 85 1:15p 83 v 84 1:15p 58 v 63 1:15p 52 v 72 1:15p 93 v 91
2:05p 95 v 94 2:05p 26 v 23 2:05p 38 v 40 2:05p 101 v 105 2:05p 123 v 122
2:55p 21 v 14 2:55p 30 v 37 2:55p 59 v 64 2:55p 37 v 38 2:55p 23 v 25
3:45p 13 v 27 3:45p 132 v 133 3:45p 83 v 65 3:45p 133 v 34 3:45p 54 v 74
4:35p 11 v 12 4:35p 29 v 25 4:35p 33 v 39 4:35p 132 v 39 4:35p 92 v 95
5:25p 115 v 112 5:25p 115 v 116 5:25p 35 v 36 5:25p 53 v 55 5:25p 27 v 28
6:15p 71 v 72 6:15p 113 v 111 6:15p 22 v 13 6:15p 122 v 116 6:15p 101 v 104
7:05p 131 v 132 7:05p 75 v 52 7:05p 27 v 29 7:05p 121 v 65 7:05p 52 v 57
7:55p 40 v 37 7:55p 31 v 35 7:55p 56 v 61 7:55p 11 v 14 7:55p 31 v 32
8:45p 63 v 64 8:45p 57 v 58 8:45p 73 v 74 8:45p 106 v 103 8:45p 15 v 11
9:35p 31 v 34 9:35p 28 v 22 9:35p 75 v 55 9:35p 56 v 54 9:35p 103 v 102

10:25p 101 v 102 10:25p 123 v 124 10:25p 113 v 114 10:25p 94 v 92 10:25p 124 v 116
11:15p 103 v 104 11:15p 121 v 122 11:15p 111 v 112 11:15p 93 v 95 11:15p 131 v 81

1/12/2025 Sunday 1/19/2025 Sunday 1/26/2025 Sunday 2/2/2025 Sunday 2/9/2025 Sunday
4:45p 56 v 57 4:45p 73 v 71 4:45p 91 v 92 4:45p 25 v 26

Enjoy the Superbowl!
5:35p 33 v 36 5:35p 93 v 94 5:35p 102 v 104 5:35p 114 v 115
6:25p 54 v 59 6:25p 85 v 86 6:25p 15 v 12 6:25p 123 v 81
7:15p 65 v 84 7:15p 32 v 34 7:15p 105 v 106 7:15p 23 v 28

8:05p 63 v 61
1/13/2025 Monday 1/20/2025 Monday 1/27/2025 Monday 2/3/2025 Monday 2/10/2025 Monday

8:05p 55 v 52 8:05p 53 v 54 8:05p 86 v 81 8:05p 58 v 59 8:05p 85 v 65
8:55p 92 v 93 8:55p 91 v 95 8:55p 133 v 131 8:55p 84 v 85 8:55p 86 v 83

1/16/2025 Thursday 1/23/2025 Thursday 1/30/2025 Thursday 2/6/2025 Thursday 2/13/2025 Thursday
7:05p 116 v 114 7:05p 39 v 36 7:05p 32 v 30 7:05p 30 v 33 7:05p 34 v 35
7:55p 35 v 38 7:55p 106 v 104 7:55p 124 v 122 7:55p 31 v 40 7:55p 36 v 37
8:45p 123 v 121 8:45p 105 v 102 8:45p 103 v 101 8:45p 113 v 112 8:45p 111 v 115

2/14/2025 Friday 2/21/2025 Friday 2/28/2025 Friday 3/7/2025 Friday 3/14/2025 Friday 3/21/2025 Friday
5:15p 73 v 56 5:15p 62 v 63 5:15p 29 v 28 5:15p 24 v 21 5:15p 61 v 62 5:15p 27 v 26
6:05p 23 v 24 6:05p 72 v 73 6:05p 15 v 14 6:05p 62 v 64 6:05p 28 v 24 6:05p 63 v 62
6:55p 65 v 62 6:55p 22 v 26 6:55p 13 v 14 6:55p 74 v 71 6:55p 25 v 24

7:45p 61 v 62 3/8/2025 Saturday 3/15/2025 Saturday 3/22/2025 Saturday
2/15/2025 Saturday 2/22/2025 Saturday 3/1/2025 Saturday 1:15p 55 v 59 1:15p 38 v 30 1:15p 40 v 35

1:15p 61 v 63 1:15p 24 v 25 1:15p 121 v 124 2:05p 74 v 75 2:05p 22 v 29 2:05p 39 v 32
2:05p 39 v 40 2:05p 61 v 64 2:05p 30 v 34 2:55p 29 v 26 2:55p 27 v 23 2:55p 36 v 38
2:55p 28 v 26 2:55p 59 v 57 2:55p 133 v 39 3:45p 12 v 11 3:45p 34 v 33 3:45p 14 v 12
3:45p 14 v 11 3:45p 36 v 30 3:45p 81 v 83 4:35p 104 v 95 4:35p 31 v 36 4:35p 54 v 57
4:35p 114 v 111 4:35p 104 v 106 4:35p 52 v 53 5:25p 122 v 121 5:25p 12 v 13 5:25p 114 v 112
5:25p 59 v 52 5:25p 32 v 38 5:25p 112 v 111 6:15p 23 v 22 6:15p 53 v 133 6:15p 21 v 28
6:15p 124 v 113 6:15p 122 v 113 6:15p 85 v 84 7:05p 73 v 71 7:05p 11 v 15 7:05p 56 v 55
7:05p 72 v 75 7:05p 71 v 75 7:05p 65 v 63 7:55p 65 v 61 7:55p 83 v 86 7:55p 72 v 74
7:55p 81 v 86 7:55p 13 v 15 7:55p 37 v 33 8:45p 84 v 83 8:45p 21 v 25 8:45p 15 v 13
8:45p 12 v 15 8:45p 58 v 54 8:45p 92 v 94 9:35p 85 v 86 9:35p 64 v 65 9:35p 86 v 84
9:35p 71 v 74 9:35p 105 v 92 9:35p 72 v 71 10:25p 92 v 91 10:25p 106 v 102 10:25p 102 v 103

10:25p 104 v 105 10:25p 131 v 133 10:25p 105 v 93 11:15p 124 v 123 11:15p 116 v 111 11:15p 91 v 94
11:15p 101 v 106 11:15p 112 v 114 11:15p 115 v 113 3/9/2025 Sunday 3/16/2025 Sunday 3/23/2025 Sunday

2/16/2025 Sunday 2/23/2025 Sunday 3/2/2025 Sunday 3:55p 35 v 39 3:55p 105 v 103 3:55p 106 v 101
3:55p 22 v 27 3:55p 35 v 40 4:45p 33 v 32 4:45p 55 v 58 4:45p 115 v 111

4:45p 131 v 53 4:45p 94 v 93 4:45p 74 v 73 5:35p 25 v 28 5:35p 122 v 124 5:35p 116 v 113
5:35p 30 v 133 5:35p 121 v 123 5:35p 21 v 23 6:25p 63 v 56 6:25p 52 v 131 6:25p 64 v 61
6:25p 112 v 116 6:25p 26 v 21 6:25p 13 v 11 7:15p 57 v 53 7:15p 72 v 75 7:15p 34 v 37
7:15p 29 v 22 7:15p 12 v 14 7:15p 31 v 38
8:05p 64 v 58 8:05p 83 v 85 8:05p 95 v 91 3/10/2025 Monday 3/17/2025 Monday 3/24/2025 Monday

2/17/2025 Monday 2/24/2025 Monday 3/3/2025 Monday
Facility Rental

5:25p 56 v 59 5:25p 133 v 131

Facility Rental Facility Rental Facility Rental
6:15p 91 v 93 6:15p 85 v 83
7:05p 84 v 81 7:05p 52 v 33

8:05p 131 v 81 7:55p 37 v 32 7:55p 105 v 104
8:05p 94 v 91 8:05p 84 v 86 8:05p 56 v 58 8:55p 54 v 58 8:45p 94 v 95 8:45p 93 v 92
8:55p 54 v 55 8:55p 95 v 102 8:55p 57 v 55 3/13/2025 Thursday 3/20/2025 Thursday 3/27/2025 Thursday

2/20/2025 Thursday 2/27/2025 Thursday 3/6/2025 Thursday 7:05p 102 v 101 7:05p 40 v 39 7:05p 124 v 121
7:05p 132 v 35 7:05p 40 v 34 7:05p 25 v 27 7:55p 111 v 114 7:55p 115 v 114 7:55p 122 v 123
7:55p 33 v 38 7:55p 101 v 103 7:55p 32 v 36 8:45p 103 v 106 8:45p 112 v 113 8:45p 30 v 31
8:45p 121 v 115 8:45p 31 v 37 8:45p 123 v 116 3/28/2025 Friday

5:15p 53 v 59
6:05p 73 v 75
6:55p 23 v 29

Balance of League Fee Must Be Paid Prior to Your First Game
HOME TEAM (first team listed) is responsible for providing the GAME BALL & JERSEY CHANGE in case of color conflict

Girls Jr High teams will play crossover 
games against teams in the boys 

divisions

Byes:  15, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 28, 29, 30, 32, 
39, 53, 58, 61, 62, 73, 74, 75, 83, 86, 91, 
105, 106, 111, 113, 122, 124, 133

Byes:  11, 12, 13, 21, 33, 38, 40, 55, 56, 59, 
61, 62, 63, 64, 65, 81, 92, 101, 103, 112, 
114, 131

Byes:  14, 23, 25, 28, 31, 34, 37, 52, 53, 54, 
71, 72, 84, 85, 93, 94, 95, 115, 116, 121, 
123, 132

Byes:  12, 15, 21, 22, 24, 27, 32, 35, 36, 57, 
73, 74, 83, 86, 91, 102, 104, 111, 124, 131

Byes:  13, 14, 26, 29, 30, 33, 38, 39, 40, 55, 
56, 58, 59, 61, 62, 63, 64, 71, 72, 75, 84, 
94, 105, 106, 112, 113, 114, 121, 132, 133

Byes:  13, 21, 25, 27, 31, 32, 34, 36, 37, 57, 
83, 84, 85, 92, 93, 95, 102, 103, 122, 123

Byes:  11, 23, 28, 29, 33, 35, 39, 52, 53, 55, 
56, 65, 74, 81, 91, 111, 115, 116, 124
Team 132 - refer to Field 2 schedule

Byes:  12, 24, 54, 59, 64, 75, 86, 101, 102, 
103, 104, 106, 114, 122, 131
Team 132 - refer to Field 2 schedule

Byes:  15, 27, 30, 31, 34, 36, 37, 38, 40, 52, 
72, 93, 94, 105, 112, 113, 115, 116, 133
Team 132 - refer to Field 2 schedule

Byes:  14, 26, 35, 54, 57, 63, 73, 85, 92, 
101, 104, 121, 123
Team 132 - refer to Field 2 schedule

Byes:  11, 22, 58, 65, 71, 81, 95
Team 132 - refer to Field 2 schedule


	Schedule

